2000 Series

2000SR

Spring Return

2000SR (#165, #165W)

Standard Features:
» Dump bodies, trailers, and containers up to 23 feet.

* “One size fits all” Expandable Tarp Housing and telescopic Aluminum Roller Bar.

* No Assembly Required; extend to proper width and install.

» Sealed Bearing Construction with 3/4” center support shaft for long lasting heavy duty operation.
» No pivot arms or external springs to damage.

» Simple pull-over operation with Automatic Spring Return.

* Return Spring carries a Lifetime \Warranty.

» External Spring Tensioner adjusts spring tension without removing tarp.

& ypss TP e & ORDER HOTLINE

‘&Y SUPPLEROF

N TPEDTE ' 01254 914 750 7

" NEXT DAY DELIVERY AVAILASLE

ML | NATIONWIDE TIPPER SUPPORT
v SAFE&SECURE / S

Service - Parts - eParts

www.thompsonseparts.co.uk

o


Dave.Lees
Stamp

Dave.Lees
Stamp


Aluminum Pull Bar
— Assembly

a

www.thompsonseparts.co.uk

Pull Bar Assembly D B 6 .
System Parts % e
DESCRIPTION QTY | PART -
2000SR, complete system 1 165 (%
Pull Bar Assembly, Complete 1 105 /@/@’ ¥
A Aluminum Tubing, 1” x 104" 1 439 @j ,&l,@i
B| Shaft Collar, 1" 5 40 &
C Eye Bolt w/ nut, 5/16” x 1.25” 1 2454 /
D Washer, Fender, 17 ID x 3" OD 2 92 /
X |  Washer, Fender, 1 IDx 5" OD 2 | 3809 { .~ Roller Bar Assembly
E| Roller, PVC, 1"IDx 6’ 2 | 2451 . ?‘23"1”33?:1"‘_* o 'C:nc;o
F J - Hook 4 62 « Aluminum bar with steel end caps
G | Rope assembly 1 900
H | Tailgate Latch 2 | 660 Mounting Hardware
Tarp Housing, Adjustable, 60"-104” 1 DESCRIPTION QTY | PART
I | Housing Assembly, Left 1 1750 Hardware Bag 1 522
J | Housing Assembly, Center 1 1377 Bolt hex, 3/8" x 1 1/2” 4 2464
K | Housing Assembly, Right 1 1751 Washer, flat, 3/8” 4 2875
L | Mounting Angles 2 1328 Nut, lock, 3/8” 4 2874
Roller Bar Assembly 1 99 Pull Bar Hardware Kit 1 635
2000SR Spring 1 1755 Ratchet Spring 1 2314
Bearing 2 1752 Ratchet Pawl 1 2650
£ ks 1 @ ORDER HOTLINE
01254914750
NATIONWIDE TIPPER SUPPORT
ey Service - Parts - eParts



Dave.Lees
Stamp

Dave.Lees
Stamp


2000SR

without housing

(¢
E
X
Pull Bar Assembly D ? fB

Aluminum Pull Bar
— Assembly

ey ——————— ] ————— - p—
"""" e RR 0| —=3 | 0
\

System Parts %
DESCRIPTION QTY | PART /@/@ @/@/

2000SR, no housing 1 165W % /@/
complete system & -
Pull Bar Assembly, Complete 1 105 / /
A Aluminum Tubing, 1" x 104" 1 439 / T
B| ShaftCollar, 1" 5 40 Roller Bar Assembly
c| EyeBoitw/ nut, 516" x 1.25" 1 | 2454 * Adjustable 84" - 100"
(213 cm - 254 cm)
D Washer, Fender, 1" ID x 3" OD 2 92 « Aluminum bar with steel end caps
X Washer, Fender, 1" ID x 5 OD 2 3809
E[ Roller, PVC, 1"IDx6’ 2 | 2451 Mounting Hardware
F | J - Hook 4 62 DESCRIPTION QTY | PART
G | Rope assembly 1 900 Hardware Bag 1 522
H | Tailgate Latch 2 660 Bolt hex, 3/8" x 1 1/2” 4 2464
End Plate without Ratchet 1 4618 Washer, flat, 3/8” 4 2875
End Plate with Ratchet 1 4621 Nut, lock, 3/8” 4 2874
Roller Bar Assembly 1 99 Pull Bar Hardware Kit 1 635
2000SR Spring 1 1755 Ratchet Spring 1 2314
Bearing 2 1752 Ratchet Pawl 1 2650
® ORDER HOTLINE

TIPPER PARTS

01254 914 750 9

NATIONWIDE TIPPER SUPPORT

It
" NEXT DAY DELIVERY AVAILASLE E

WD gy
www.thompsonseparts.co.uk

Service - Parts - eParts


Dave.Lees
Stamp

Dave.Lees
Stamp


